
109 3rd Ave S
Franklin, TN 37064

(615)791-3217
City of Franklin

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0744 Name:

Status:Type: Contract/Agreement Passed

File created: In control:8/26/2016 Board of Mayor & Aldermen

On agenda: Final action:9/13/2016 9/13/2016

Title: Consideration of Change Order No. 2 to the Construction Contract (COF Contract No. 2014-0037,
Resolution 2015-46) with Jones Bros. Contractors, LLC for the 3rd Avenue North Trail/Greenway
Project (Bicentennial Park Phase I, TDOT PIN 109424.00) for an INCREASE of $17,172.85 and a
Time Extension of 23 Calendar Days (8-25-16 CIC 4-0).

Sponsors: Paul Holzen

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. COF2014-0037_3rd_Ave_Trail-CO#2_Exh_A

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Mayor & Aldermen9/13/2016 1 Pass

City of Franklin Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

